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Chicago 

Healthcare Resource List 
Air Filtration 

Camfil  
Kyle Petersen 
(760) 520-3671 

kyle.petersen@camfil.com 
www.camfil.com 

 Door Security 
Assa Abloy 

Tom Morgan 
(814) 923-2794 

Thomas.Morgan@assaabloy.com 
www.assaabloydss.com 

Healthcare Security  
Vector Security Networks 

Steve Nibbelink 
(717) 510-8706 

sdnibbelink@vectorsecurity.com 
www.vectorsecurity.com 

Flooring 
nora systems, inc. 

Julie Stegeman 
(515) 556-5623 

Julie.Stegeman@nora.com 
www.nora.com/us 

Construction  
Skender 

Jeff Janicek  
(312) 781-0265 

jjanicek@skender.com 
www.skender.com  

Energy Mgmt/Intelligent Facilities Solutions 
Schneider  Electric 

Jana Gerber  
(206) 755-7326 

Jana.Gerber@schneider-electric.com 
www.schneider-electric.com 

Healthcare Furnishings 
Global Furniture Group 
Sallie Ann Westbrook  

(312) 420-7301 
swestbrook@globalfurnituregroup.com 

www.globalfurnituregroup.com 

Professional Healthcare Associations 
Association of Medical Facility Professionals 

Mike Wood, President 
(720) 633-3705 

michael.wood@medxcelfm.com 
www.amfp.info 

Professional Healthcare Associations 
Association of Medical Facility Professionals/Chicago Chapter 

Toni Gatz 
(612) 298-6298 

Toni.Gatz@synergy-medsolutions.com  
www.amfp.info/chapter_chicago.html 

Medical Property Data & Research Reports 
Revista  

Mike Hargrave 
(443) 949-8794 

mike@revistamed.com 
www.revistamed.com 

Communication Boards for Healthcare Facilities 
Vivid Board 
Stacy Smith 

(847) 259-8073 
ssmith@jsa-reps.com 
www.vividboard.com 

Events, Webinars, Podcasts, Books 
Corporate, Realty, Design & Management Institute 

Glenn Fischer 
(503) 912-3132 

gfischer@squarefootage.net  
www.squarefootage.net 

Event Moderator 
Corporate Realty, Design & Management Institute 

B. Alan Whitson  
 (971) 219-0562 

awhitson@squarefootage.net 
www.squarefootage.net  


